Calcio a 5 Under 17 -

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
GIORNATA 2
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
GIORNATA 3
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025

11/10/2025

www.vigorfucecchio.it

Girone Unico

Futsal Torrita

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club
Livorno 9 Boca

Midland Global Sport
Scintilla 1945

Sporting Tau Futsal
Vigor Fucecchio

RIPOSA

Citta di Massa C5
Futsal Pontedera
Play League

Pol. San Gimignano
Prato C5

Quarto Tempo
Versilia C5

RIPOSA

Futsal Torrita

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club
Livorno 9 Boca

Midland Global Sport
San Giovanni C5
Scintilla 1945

Sporting Tau Futsal

RIPOSA
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Prato C5

Pol. San Gimignano

Citta di Massa C5

Play League

Futsal Pontedera

Versilia C5

Quarto Tempo

San Giovanni C5

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Midland Global Sport

Futsal Torrita

Sporting Tau Futsal

Livorno 9 Boca

Scintilla 1945

San Giovanni C5

Vigor Fucecchio

Futsal Pontedera

Prato C5

Play League

Quarto Tempo

Pol. San Gimignano

Vigor Fucecchio

Citta di Massa C5

Versilia C5
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Calcio a 5 Under 17 - Girone Unico

GIORNATA 4

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

GIORNATA 5

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

GIORNATA 6

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

GIORNATA 7

www.vigorfucecchio.it

Citta di Massa C5

Futsal Pontedera

Play League

Pol. San Gimignano

Prato C5

Quarto Tempo

Vigor Fucecchio

RIPOSA

Futsal Torrita

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Livorno 9 Boca

Midland Global Sport

San Giovanni C5

Sporting Tau Futsal

Versilia C5

RIPOSA

Citta di Massa C5

Futsal Pontedera

Play League

Prato C5

Quarto Tempo

Scintilla 1945

Vigor Fucecchio

RIPOSA
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San Giovanni C5

Livorno 9 Boca

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Versilia C5

Sporting Tau Futsal

Futsal Torrita

Midland Global Sport

Scintilla 1945

Vigor Fucecchio

Futsal Pontedera

Quarto Tempo

Scintilla 1945

Prato C5

Play League

Citta di Massa C5

Pol. San Gimignano

Pol. San Gimignano

Sporting Tau Futsal

San Giovanni C5

Versilia C5

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Futsal Torrita

Livorno 9 Boca

Midland Global Sport
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Calcio a 5 Under 17 - Girone Unico

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

GIORNATA 8

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

GIORNATA 9

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

GIORNATA 10

29/11/2025

www.vigorfucecchio.it

Futsal Torrita

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Livorno 9 Boca

Pol. San Gimignano

San Giovanni C5

Sporting Tau Futsal

Versilia C5

RIPOSA

Futsal Pontedera

Midland Global Sport

Play League

Prato C5

Quarto Tempo

Scintilla 1945

Vigor Fucecchio

RIPOSA

Citta di Massa C5

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Livorno 9 Boca

Pol. San Gimignano

San Giovanni C5

Sporting Tau Futsal

Versilia C5

RIPOSA

Futsal Pontedera
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19-2

11-1
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@ Midland Global Sport

2 Vigor Fucecchio
Scintilla 1945
Prato C5

ig: Futsal Pontedera

Quarto Tempo

t]
]

Play League

=)

Citta di Massa C5

]

!
i

.zt Versilia C5
Livorno 9 Boca
Pol. San Gimignano
@ Citta di Massa C5
San Giovanni C5
Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

L Sporting Tau Futsal

¥
w Futsal Torrita

Play League

g Midland Global Sport

@ Futsal Torrita

ig: Futsal Pontedera
2 Vigor Fucecchio

Scintilla 1945

s0d Quarto Tempo

Prato C5

I-:T' Citta di Massa C5



Calcio a 5 Under 17 - Girone Unico

29/11/2025 Vigor Fucecchio 5-2 i?;;}" Versilia C5
29/11/2025 Futsal Torrita @ 5-1 Isola d'Elba Futsal Club
29/11/2025 Midland Global Sport @ 7-3 ﬂ* Sporting Tau Futsal
29/11/2025 Play League = . 2-10 ._’E} Prato C5
.
29/11/2025 Quarto Tempo ses 2-10 Pol. San Gimignano
29/11/2025 Scintilla 1945 <& 6-1 "= San Giovanni C5
B \
¥ @
29/11/2025 RIPOSA - Livorno 9 Boca
GIORNATA 11
06/12/2025 Citta di Massa C5 l__,‘i' 15-7 223 Quarto Tempo
06/12/2025 Isola d'Elba Futsal Club 4-7 Livorno 9 Boca
06/12/2025 Pol. San Gimignano 3-6 ﬁ“ Vigor Fucecchio
R
06/12/2025 Prato C5 ._J"E‘} 3-2 @==  Futsal Pontedera
:'~._\.;_-./:
06/12/2025 San Giovanni C5 "% 1-7 @ Midland Global Sport
06/12/2025 Sporting Tau Futsal ,ﬂ* 6-5 Futsal Torrita
¥
06/12/2025 Versilia C5 J,‘:‘; 8-1 B Scintilla 1945
= 15
06/12/2025 RIPOSA - __2’ Play League
{2
GIORNATA 12
13/12/2025 Futsal Pontedera &= 6-1 _1’ Play League
2
13/12/2025 Futsal Torrita @ 11-3 '"?a: San Giovanni C5
13/12/2025 Livorno 9 Boca 9-3 ﬂ* Sporting Tau Futsal
¥
13/12/2025 Vigor Fucecchio # 25-0 Ei‘ Citta di Massa C5
~3 ]
13/12/2025 Midland Global Sport @ 1-6 a;ﬂ-x Versilia C5
13/12/2025 Quarto Tempo iy 2-9 <=7 Prato C5
V—.f
13/12/2025 Scintilla 1945 & 2-4 Pol. San Gimignano
)
¥
13/12/2025 RIPOSA - Isola d'Elba Futsal Club
GIORNATA 13
20/12/2025 Citta di Massa C5 l__,'i' 2-3 i; Scintilla 1945
. [
20/12/2025 Play League -‘; 11-0 Y Quarto Tempo
7

www.vigorfucecchio.it 4/5



Calcio a 5 Under 17 - Girone Unico

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

GIORNATA 14

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

GIORNATA 15

19/01/2026

19/01/2026

19/01/2026

19/01/2026

19/01/2026

19/01/2026

19/01/2026

19/01/2026

www.vigorfucecchio.it

Pol. San Gimignano

Prato C5

San Giovanni C5

Sporting Tau Futsal

Versilia C5

RIPOSA

Futsal Torrita

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Livorno 9 Boca

Midland Global Sport

Quarto Tempo

Scintilla 1945

Vigor Fucecchio

RIPOSA

Citta di Massa C5

Futsal Pontedera

Play League

Pol. San Gimignano

Prato C5

San Giovanni C5

Versilia C5

RIPOSA

Y

&)

T

>

@

)

L
e

K

4

i

5

i

@

.

=r)
-

&)

Y

Dl <

1} <

»

i
S

)

e

14-3

10-1

14-1

G

&)

1

i

=H

i
[

<H

-,
x
3
'l

il
.,

- @

-

= & g

Midland Global Sport

Vigor Fucecchio

Livorno 9 Boca

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Futsal Torrita

Futsal Pontedera

Pol. San Gimignano

San Giovanni C5

Versilia C5

Citta di Massa C5

Futsal Pontedera

Prato C5

Play League

Sporting Tau Futsal

Futsal Torrita

Vigor Fucecchio

Scintilla 1945

Livorno 9 Boca

Midland Global Sport

Sporting Tau Futsal

Isola d'Elba Futsal Club

Quarto Tempo
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